BRABANT- EST NATI ONAUX BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

301561-85
281166- 60
229012-92
152466-79
310959-74
241382- 46
310959-74
152466- 79
220302- 15
152466-79
308660- 06
308660- 06
114584- 27
115872- 54
115872-54
162600- 28
281166- 60
220302- 15
148761- 60
280636- 15
160323-79
308660- 06
281166- 60
210036- 31
282647- 86
282647- 86
210036- 31
152466- 79
304414- 28
305549- 96
307835- 54
309179-40
220302- 15
282647- 86
210036- 31
282647- 86
226179-72
210036- 31
308660- 06
220302- 15
210036- 31
307835-54
304414- 28
115872- 54
306594- 74
309606- 79
115872- 54
306594- 74
282647- 86
281269- 66
220302- 15
115872-54
309179-40
210036- 31
210036- 31
229012-92
309606- 79
160323-79
220302- 15
281166- 60
308660- 06
210036- 31
185835- 80
309179-40
304414- 28
115872-54
305501-48
305549- 96
210036- 31
210036- 31
308660- 06
115872-54
220302- 15

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VERACHTERT- HANNE
FREVAL & ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DECERF M CHAEL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SPRUYT EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECK]
ZARZECK

MAREK
MAREK

MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MAGNEE ANDRE

VAN HOOF RENE
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CHRETI EN FRANCO S
DONEUX EUGENE
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E

PUTSEYS- PATTE
ZARZECKI MAREK
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
CHRETI EN FRANCO S
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VERSPREET M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VERSPREET M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MOERENHOUT C & E
SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
FREMAL & ROBERT
GOVAND DI DI ER
VAN HOOF RENE
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ZARZECKI MAREK
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VWNS W LLY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CHRETI EN FRANCO S
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DONEUX EUGENE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- PlI ERRE
SPRUYT EDDY

Geneent

BOSSUT-
BAULERS
JODO GN
MONSTRE
CORROY-
LOUPO G
NI L- SAl

HOUTAI' N
NI L- SAl

BRAI NE-
HOUTAI' N
L1 NCENT
LOUPA G
HOUTAI' N
MONSTRE
BAULERS
LE ROUX
LUTTRE

TAVI ERS
LE ROUX
LUTTRE

NI L- SAl

HCEI LAA
LOUPO G
LE ROUX
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
CHATELI

TAVI ERS
BRAI NE-
LOUPA G
BOUSVAL
L1 NCENT
HOUTAI N
HAUT-I'T
CORROY-
BAULERS
LE ROUX
GENAPPE
JODA GN
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
LI NCENT
LE ROUX
LOUPO G
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418259
430771
410042
448410
439719
443122
2
2
426491
3
450048
2
433287
407217
2
422805
2
2
418978
446146
436795
3
3
423860
435228
2
2
4
426354
447736
424217
437241

WNhNORBMS

416228
438105

445167

CCOTRONNNNONOIO

Ri ng
Bague

102397221
107567617
105915821
113532820
113152620
112403118
112864521
112566921
112478220
109510018
112729621
115467021
113307120
104442519
104436419
107900721
113631820
112433720
103046021
113459917
106434219
105838119
111715819
114193722
112864721
112866921
112407720
109505218
105949422
112911320
112936321
109183418
112228021
109214318
115983418
106072919
113133921
112202821
112729521
112216921
106555522
108646918
105345519
101251320
109850322
103893121
104438119
110441819
106077519
200634921
112430620
111581618
113370320
112208721
107958321
112420419
100426320
113595720
115646418
104385616
112721121
112407220
600600220
113378020
112970821
101241820
110410220
114909520
112402120
112211421
104409220
101241920
112218821

Snel h.
Vit esse

971.
969.
968.
966.
966.
966.
961.
958.
956.
954.
944.
937.



74 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
75 304414-28 CHRETI EN FRANCO S

CORROY- 5
BAULERS 13

4
13

4 BE 109186918 15. 56460
4 BE 105947022 15. 45533

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

9
9

36. 7443
35. 2159

Best at

Geneent
Local it

m >
20
B

®

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

281166- 60
301561-85
309179-40
309179-40
115872-54
309884- 66
310110-01
281093- 84
302172-17
307193-91
108715-75
281093- 84
302172-17
308660- 06
220302- 15
310110-01
220302- 15
281093- 84
115872- 54
307193-91
115872- 54
308660- 06
308660- 06
302172-17
310110-01

VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

DENI ES RUDY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
GHENNE JACQUES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ADAM ANDRE

DUCHESNE- KEYEN

GHENNE JACQUES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ZARZECKI MAREK

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
SPRUYT EDDY

GHENNE JACQUES

DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M

BOUSVAL
HOTTON
CORROY-
CORROY-
LE ROUX
SI NT-JO
VIEUX-G 1
JAUCHE
Al SCHE-
JODA GN
AUTRE- E
JAUCHE
Al SCHE-
L1 NCENT
LOUPO G
VI EUX- G
LOUPO G
JAUCHE 6
LE ROUX 7
JODOI GN 3
LE ROUX 7
6
6
5
2

DOUIOWWOITONWNWWWOU

el
N RN

L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
Al SCHE-
VIEUX-G 1

430771
418259
437241

2
407217
452164
426485
444792
433718
447703
443173

2

2
450048
426491

WWWNWNNWNN

112294522
101619522
105408722
105414122
100313422
202078822
105472822
105737022
114225922
105652622
105702922
105770022
114224722
100111622
105481422
105471922
105455322
105736622
100310422
105651222
100318622
100110822
100111322
114223522
105499322

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282647- 86
160323-79
282647- 86
161960- 67
308660- 06
308660- 06
282362-92
308660- 06
311104- 25
311104-25
282362-92
309884- 66
282362-92
282362-92
308660- 06
154026- 87
282362-92
309179-40
309179-40
282362-92
172874- 20
309179-40
308660- 06
308431-68
172874- 20
282362-92
282362-92
307949-71
307193-91
306594- 74
282362-92
308660- 06
308660- 06
309884- 66
282362-92

DECELLE ROBERT
VAN HOOF RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
JEANVART BRUNO
ZARZECKI MAREK
DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
JEANVART BRUNO
DENI ES RUDY
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
ZARZECKI MAREK
SMEERS ROBERT
JEANVART BRUNO
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JEANVART BRUNO
VERHOEVEN PAUL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MNMAREK
HAUMONT - LECOCQ
VERHOEVEN PAUL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
CLOSSE JOSEPH
ADAM ANDRE
VERSPREET M CHEL
JEANVART BRUNO
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DENI ES RUDY
JEANVART BRUNO

NI L-SAl 8
BRAI NE- 3
NI L-SAl 8
RACOUR 7
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
JAUCHE

L1 NCENT
RANSART
RANSART
JAUCHE

SINT-JO
JAUCHE

JAUCHE

LI NCENT
LI NSMEA 3
JAUCHE
CORROY- 8
CORROY- 8
JAUCHE
LILLOS 6
CORROY- 8
L1 NCENT
PETIT-R 2
LILLOS 6
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
LI NCENT 4
JODOGN 9
LUTTRE 1
JAUCHE

L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
SINT-JO 12
JAUCHE 44

e
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435228
436795
2
452855
450048
2
444766
3
411416
2

2
452164
3

4

4
452019
5
437241
2

6
429775
3

5
424283
2

7

8
450375
447703
416228
9

6

7

2

10

105721323
105111723
105721823
104752223
105603823
105602323
105811123
105600423
100881223
100158723
105810823
206862923
105820323
105811423
105601923
105583623
105814323
105342223
105342923
105812223
105150523
105342123
105601723
105018223
105150223
105820823
105821723
105550523
105541123
108761323
105811723
105600223
105600623
206861523
105813323



161960- 67
282647- 86
145223- 14
308660- 06
308660- 06
311104- 25
282362-92
282362-92
145223- 14
282362-92
311104-25
282362-92
307193-91
282362-92
309884- 66
145223- 14
307193-91

LEROY FRERES

DECELLE ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
MARTI N M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
JEANMART BRUNO

ADAM ANDRE

JEANVART BRUNO

DENI ES RUDY

MARTI N M CHAEL

ADAM ANDRE

RACOUR 7 5
NIL-SAl 8 3
NIL-SAl 4 3
L1 NCENT 5
L1 NCENT
RANSART
JAUCHE
JAUCHE 44
NIL-SAl 4 1
JAUCHE 44
RANSART 14
JAUCHE 44 6
JODOGN 9 1
JAUCHE 44
SINT-JO 12
NIL-SAl 4 2
JODOGN 9 8

104752523
105720923
105911323
105603523
105600723
100157723
105812923
105820423
105911123
105820223
100159223
105812523
105541423
105820123
206864323
105911023
105540623

Best at

Snel h.

301561-85
281166- 60
152466- 79
310959-74
241382- 46
310959- 74
152466- 79
220302- 15
152466- 79
308660- 06
308660- 06
114584- 27
115872- 54
115872-54
162600- 28
281166- 60
281166- 60
220302- 15
301561-85
309179-40
148761- 60
280636- 15
309179-40
115872- 54
308660- 06
281166- 60
282647- 86
282647- 86
152466-79
309884- 66
305549- 96
309179-40
220302- 15
282647- 86
282647- 86
310110-01
281093- 84
302172-17
308660- 06
220302- 15
307193-91
115872-54
309606- 79
115872-54
108715-75
282647- 86
281269- 66
281093- 84
220302- 15
115872-54
309179-40
302172-17
308660- 06
309606- 79

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DECERF M CHAEL

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI NMAREK
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MAGNEE ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

DONEUX EUCGENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
GHENNE JACQUES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ZARZECKI MAREK
SPRUYT EDDY

ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GOVAND DI DI ER

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
DECELLE ROBERT
MOERENHOUT C & E
GHENNE JACQUES
SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ZARZECKI MAREK
GOVAND DI DI ER

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
HOTTON 7 3 418259
BOUSVAL 14 8 430771
BOSSUT- 5 2 448410
MALEVES 2 1 439719
MERDORP 2 2 443122
MALEVES 2 2 2
BOSSUT- 5 3 2
LOUPO G 22 3 426491
BOSSUT- 5 4 3
LI NCENT 15 3 450048
LI NCENT 15 9 2
MONT-SA 1 1 433287
LE ROUX 24 17 407217
LE ROUX 24 6 2
MARBAIS 4 3 422805
BOUSVAL 14 9 2
BOUSVAL 14 2 3
LOUPO G 22 7 2
HOTTON 7 5 2
CORROY- 8 5 437241
ONOz 11 5 418978
ARCHENN 2 1 446146
CORROY- 8 8 2
LE ROUX 24 19 3
LI NCENT 15 4 3
BOUSVAL 14 1 4
NIL-SAl 9 1 435228
NIL-SAI 9 2 2
BOSSUT- 5 5 4
SINT-JO 4 2 452164
JODOGN 8 1 447736
CORROY- 8 3 3
LOUPO G 22 2 3
NIL-SAI 9 4 3
NI L- SAI 9 7 4
VIEUX-G 17 6 426485
JAUCHE 6 1 444792
AISCHE- 5 4 433718
LINCENT 15 5 4
LOUPO G 22 6 4
JODOGN 3 1 447703
LE ROUX 24 5 4
TAVIERS 2 2 438105
LE ROUX 24 9 5
AUTRE-E 10 6 443173
NIL-SAI 9 3 5
HCElI LAA 3 1 445167
JAUCHE 6 4 2
LOUPO G 22 1 5
LE ROUX 24 16 6
CORROY- 8 6 4
AISCHE- 5 5 2
LI NCENT 15 14 5
TAVIERS 2 1 2

102397221
107567617
113532820
113152620
112403118
112864521
112566921
112478220
109510018
112729621
115467021
113307120
104442519
104436419
107900721
112294522
113631820
112433720
101619522
105408722
103046021
113459917
105414122
100313422
105838119
111715819
112864721
112866921
109505218
202078822
112911320
109183418
112228021
109214318
106072919
105472822
105737022
114225922
112729521
112216921
105652622
101251320
103893121
104438119
105702922
106077519
200634921
105770022
112430620
111581618
113370320
114224722
100111622
100426320



220302- 15
220302- 15
281166- 60
308660- 06
310110-01
309179-40
220302- 15
115872-54
305501- 48
281093- 84
305549- 96

SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ZARZECKI MAREK
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MERVE! LLE THI ERRY
GHENNE JACQUES
DONEUX EUGENE

LOUPA G 22
LOUPA G 22
BOUSVAL 14
LI NCENT 15
VI EUX- G 17
CORROY- 8
LOUPA G 22
LE ROUX 24
GENAPPE 2
JAUCHE 6
JODOI GN 8

12
4
14
8
14
2
22
15
1 42801
5
7
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105481422
115646418
104385616
112721121
105471922
113378020
105455322
101241820
110410220
105736622
114909520



